
WPBA 2020-21 League Budget 
 

       Debit  Credit  Balance 
Starting Balance        $   200.00  $   200.00 
Sponsor Fees Paid  
  34 Teams x $125     $4,250.00  $4,450.00 
League Operator Fee 34 x $80  $2,720.00     $1,730.00 
Supplies (Score Books, Folders, Pens, 
        Printing, Ink Cartridge)   $   409.08     $1,320.92 
Sponsor Tournament Payout 
  Class A     $   350.00     $   970.92 
  Class B    $   350.00     $   620.92 
  Class C    $   350.00     $   270.92 
Sponsor Tournament Trophies   $     34.90     $   236.02 
 
League Fees Paid In 
  32 Teams        $26,624.00 $26,860.02 
  2 Team (Dropped after 4 weeks)    $      256.00 $27,116.02 
Added Money (Raffles, 50/50, 8Ball Break Challenge)   $      846.00 $27,962.02 
League Trophies     $   550.54     $27,411.48 
Team Tournament Trophies  $   187.04     $27,224.44 
Hold for Engraving after Tourney  $   150.00     $27,074.44 
 (Trophies $887.58 divided by 5 league colors = $177.51 each) 
League Payout (60% of league fees - minus $177.51 towards trophies per league color) 

 COLOR    LEAGUE PAYOUT(60%) TOWARDS TOURNEY(40%)  

 Orange League   $2,466   $1,644 
 Green League   $1,967   $1,311 
 Yellow League   $3,388   $2,258 
 Blue League   $3,887   $2,591 
 Red League    $3,887   $2,591   
      $15,595   $10,395  $ 1,084.44 
 Added Money for Tourney     $      846  $    238.44 
                   (Balance for 2021-22) 

Team Tournament Payout 

 Class A (12 Teams)  $3,895 + $318 (Added Money) = $4,213 

 Class B (10 Teams)  $3,250 + $264 (Added Money) = $3,514 

 Class C (10 Teams)   $3,250 + $264 (Added Money) = $3,514     
 



   

WPBA 2020-21 League and Tourney Payouts 
 

League Payout   Team Tourney Payout 
 
Orange     Class A ($4,213) Includes $318 Added Money 
 1st  $986     1st $1,475 
 2nd  $690     2nd  $1,054 
 3rd $420     3rd  $758 
 4th $245     4th  $506 
 5th $125     5th  $210 
       6th  $210 
Green       
 1st $940      
 2nd $532      
 3rd $335      
 4th $160      
        
Yellow 
 1st $945    Class B ($3,514) Includes $264 Added Money 
 2nd $680     1st  $1,230 
 3rd $575     2nd  $880 
 4th $440     3rd  $632 
 5th $338     4th  $422 
 6th $240     5th  $175 
 7th $170     6th  $175 
        
Blue      
 1st $975      
 2nd $738      
 3rd $583 
 4th $466    Class C ($3,514) Includes $264 Added Money  
 5th $388     1st  $1,230 
 6th $310     2nd  $880 
 7th $233     3rd  $632 
 8th $194     4th  $422 
       5th  $175 
Red       6th  $175 
 1st $975      

2nd $738      
 3rd $583      
 4th $466      
 5th $388 
 6th $310 
 7th $233 
 8th $194      


